
SCREW PARTS WITH SPAR 

A I B I C 

@Attach castor on base 

U

G
、

^ 

D 

、
·

、
＇E 

2.Base 

1.Wheels B 
B 

21Attach gas spring on basel@Install armrest on seat 

• 7.Plllow 

5.Chair back 

3.Gas spring 

·~ 

a.Armrset 

4.Seat 

I• c 

a.Mechanism 

@Install mechanism on sea 

ii Ii血 I 而
i •••• A 

M8*16 M6*30 
M6*20 !@Install headrest on back !@Install back on seat j(l)Attach chair body on base 

D E Allen key ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 

M4 1.Wheels 2.Base 3.Gas spring 4.Seat 5.Chair back 6.Annrest 7.Pillow a.Mechanism 

眉 史 I 
1PC . 

穴
` 旮

. . 8 ~ 粒 罕了
tJ 

, 
M5*25' 

I 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



